
 

 

 

 

February 2, 2026 

_____________________ 

HB171  - An Act amending Title 66 (Public Utilities) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes, in 

rates and distribution systems, providing for wastewater utility deduct meter tariff requirement. 

Sponsor 

Rep. John A. Lawrence (R) 

Last Action 

01/28/2026 H - Referred to House Consumer Protection, Technology and Utilities  

 

HB172  - An Act amending Title 66 (Public Utilities) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes, in 

service and facilities, further providing for billing procedures. 

Sponsor 

Rep. John A. Lawrence (R) 

Last Action 

01/28/2026 H - Referred to House Consumer Protection, Technology and Utilities  

 

HB586  - An Act amending the act of July 7, 1980 (P.L.380, No.97), known as the Solid Waste 

Management Act, in general provisions, further providing for definitions and for powers and duties 

of the department; in applications and permits, further providing for permits and licenses required, 

transition scheme and reporting requirements and providing for food processing residuals; and 

imposing penalties. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Paul Friel (D) 

Last Action 

01/28/2026 H - Laid on the table (Pursuant to House Rule 71)  

 

HB1139  - An Act amending the act of April 9, 1929 (P.L.177, No.175), known as The Administrative 

Code of 1929, in powers and duties of the Department of General Services and its departmental 

administrative and advisory boards and commissions, providing for water bottle filling stations. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Perry S. Warren (D) 

Last Action 

01/28/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/03/2026 - Voting Meeting (House State Government), Room 515, Irvis Office 
Building  
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HB1291  - An Act amending Title 45 (Legal Notices) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes, in 

general provisions, further providing for definitions; in legal advertising, further providing for level 

of advertising rates and for no unauthorized advertisements to be published and providing for 

publication in newspapers of general circulation; and making editorial changes. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Robert Freeman (D) 

Last Action 

01/29/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/04/2026, 10:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Local Government), Room 205, 
Ryan Office Building  

 

HB1485  - An Act amending the act of June 24, 1976 (P.L.424, No.101), referred to as the Emergency 

and Law Enforcement Personnel Death Benefits Act, further providing for death benefits and for 

definitions; and making an editorial change. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Joe Ciresi (D) 

Last Action 

01/29/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/04/2026, 10:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Local Government), Room 205, 
Ryan Office Building  

 

HB1525  - An Act amending the act of December 10, 1974 (P.L.852, No.287), referred to as the 

Underground Utility Line Protection Law, further providing for definitions. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz (D) 

Last Action 

01/30/2026 S - Referred to Senate Consumer Protection and Professional Licensure  

 

HB1759  - An Act providing for disposal of waste tires, trash and debris, for rules and regulations 

and for penalties. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Greg Scott (D) 

Last Action 

01/26/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/02/2026, 11:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Environmental and Natural 
Resource Protection), Room 515, Irvis Office Building  

 

HB2146  - An Act amending Title 65 (Public Officers) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes, in 

open meetings, further providing for notification of agency business required and exceptions. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Robert Freeman (D) 
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Last Action 

01/29/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/04/2026, 10:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Local Government), Room 205, 
Ryan Office Building  

 

HB2150  - An Act providing for annual reporting of energy consumption and water consumption by 

data centers; and imposing a penalty. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Kyle J. Mullins (D) 

Last Action 

01/30/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/04/2026, 10:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Energy), Room G-50, Irvis Office 
Building  

 

HB2151  - An Act amending the act of July 31, 1968 (P.L.805, No.247), known as the Pennsylvania 

Municipalities Planning Code, in zoning, providing for data center ordinance assistance; and 

imposing duties on the Center for Local Government Services. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Kyle Donahue (D) 

Last Action 

01/30/2026 H - Meeting Scheduled - 02/04/2026, 10:00 AM - Voting Meeting (House Energy), Room G-50, Irvis Office 
Building  

 

HB2175  - An Act amending Title 12 (Commerce and Trade) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated 

Statutes, providing for consumer protection and for artificial intelligence and chatbots; imposing 

duties on the Bureau of Consumer Protection in the Office of Attorney General; and imposing 

penalties. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Melissa L. Shusterman (D) 

Last Action 

01/30/2026 H - Referred to House Commerce  

 

HB2184  - An Act amending Title 66 (Public Utilities) of the Pennsylvania Consolidated Statutes, in 

general provisions, further providing for definitions; in powers and duties, providing for public 

interest; and, in rates and distribution systems, further providing for rates to be just and 

reasonable, for voluntary changes in rates and for rates fixed on complaint and investigation of 

costs of production. 

Sponsor 

Rep. Danielle Friel Otten (D) 

Last Action 

01/30/2026 H - Introduced  

https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2150
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2150
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2151
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2151
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2151
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2175
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2175
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2175
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2175
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2184
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2184
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2184
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2184
https://plsgovtrac.com/bill/2025r-hb2184

